

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DANCE4DREAMS 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$744.18
2025-04-03	Donation from Ragini Sejpal	txn_9KH74xP	\$80.00	\$824.18
2025-04-07	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/31 to 4/6	txn_9KH7yrk	-\$5.60	\$818.58
2025-04-07	Donation from Rakhi and Sudhen Desai	txn_nEHp6QG	\$80.00	\$898.58
2025-04-10	Donation from Bansi Popat	$txn_lZH5Q9B$	\$160.00	\$1,058.58
2025-04-14	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/7 to 4/13	txn_evHodvX	-\$16.80	\$1,041.78
2025-04-17	Donation from Hema Sugumaran	txn_BZH09mq	\$40.00	\$1,081.78
2025-04-18	Donation from Jennifer Verma	txn_0eH80Vy	\$43.02	\$1,124.80
2025-04-21	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/14 to 4/20	$txn_d7HYoLq$	-\$5.82	\$1,118.98
2025-04-22	Donation from Pooja Patil	txn_5wHKP8b	\$40.00	\$1,158.98
2025-04-22	Donation from Ami Seth	txn_qkHRvo8	\$129.04	\$1,288.02
2025-04-24	Donation from Geetha Ananthakrishnan	txn_mAHZzep	\$40.00	\$1,328.02
2025-04-24	Donation from Ashwi Birdi	txn_K9HKJoB	\$25.00	\$1,353.02
2025-04-28	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/21 to 4/27	txn_MNH56oQ	-\$16.38	\$1,336.64
2025-04-29	Donation from Reshma Shah	$txn_nEHpgGJ$	\$50.00	\$1,386.64
	WITHDRAWN: \$44.60. DEPOSITED: \$687.06.			\$1,386.64

 ${\it Dance 4D reams}$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  ${\it Dance 4D reams}$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.